VADERA TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED

Date of Commencement of CIRP - 19.01.2024

List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues) as on 09th April, 2024

Amount in Rs.

Annexure -7

Details of Claimant

Details of Claim Received

Details of claim admitted

Amount
S. No. Amount Amount % of Amount | of any Remarks, if
Department Government Amoup el Nature of | Covered by O e e Vtmng o_f ] || AU of_C HImpg Amount of Claim Under-verification any
Date of Principl ieres: Amount Claim Claim Securi by related | Sharein |continge| dues, Admitted
Receipt rinciple nteres Claimed Admitted By Guarant| party? | CoC,if | ntclaim |that may
Interest -
ee applicable be set-off|
1 |COST DevisionB 02-02-24 90995528 | 7323002 |17318530| 17318530 | SO 0 0
Jodhpur Dues
2 |Employees Provident 02-02-24 | 31985928 81875 | 32,067,803 0 Statutory 0 32,067,803
Fund Organisation Dues
Total 41,981,456 7,404,877 49,386,333| 17,318,530 0 32,067,803




